Yageo Rchip Sample Kits and Books
Yageo Part Number
Resistor
pieces
Resistor
values
 Description Size Tolerance Max. power Resistance range
1 RC0201FR-SNE96L 100 300 RC0201, ±1%, E24&E96, RoHS compliant + Jumper 0201 F 1/20W 0R,1R-10M
2 RC0402FR-SNE96L 100 300 RC0402, ±1%, E24&E96, RoHS compliant + Jumper 0402 F 1/16W 0R,1R-10M
3 RC0603FR-SNE96L 50 300 RC0603, ±1%, E24&E96, RoHS compliant + Jumper 0603 F 1/10W 0R,1R-10M
4 RC0805FR-SNE96L 50 300 RC0805, ±1%, E24&E96, RoHS compliant + Jumper 0805 F 1/8W 0R,1R-10M
5 RC1206FR-SNE96L 50 300 RC1206, ±1%, E24&E96, RoHS compliant + Jumper 1206 F 1/4W 0R,1R-10M
6 RC0100-R-SKE24L 100 80 RC0100, ±1% & ±5% , E24 & E96, RoHS compliant, + Jumper 0100 F/J 1/32W 0R, 1R-3M32
7 RC0201-R-SKE24L 100 120 RC0201,  ±1% & ±5% , E24 & E96, RoHS compliant, + Jumper 0201 F/J 1/20W 0R, 1R-10M
8 RC0201FR-SKE96L 100 200 RC0201, ±1%, E96, RoHS compliant 0201 F 1/20W 1R-10M
9 RC0402JR-SKE24L 100 120 RC0402, ±5%, E24, RoHS compliant, + Jumper 0402 J 1/16W 0R, 1R-22M
10 RC0402FR-SKE96L 100 200 RC0402, ±1%, E96, RoHS compliant 0402 F 1/16W 1R-10M
11 RC0603JR-SKE24L 50 120 RC0603, ±5%, E24, RoHS compliant, + Jumper 0603 J 1/10W 0R, 1R-22M
12 RC0603FR-SKE96L 50 200 RC0603, ±1%, E96, RoHS compliant 0603 F 1/10W 1R-10M
13 RC0805JR-SKE24L 50 120 RC0805, ±5%, E24, RoHS compliant, + Jumper 0805 J 1/8W 0R, 1R-22M
14 RC0805FR-SKE96L 50 200 RC0805, ±1%, E96, RoHS compliant 0805 F 1/8W 1R-10M
15 RC1206JR-SKE24L 50 120 RC1206, ±5%, E24, RoHS compliant, + Jumper 1206 J 1/4W 0R, 1R-22M
16 RC1206FR-SKE96L 50 200 RC1206, ±1%, E96, RoHS compliant 1206 F 1/4W 1R-10M
17 YC12X-JR-SK001L 100 75 YC124/122, ±5%, RoHS compliant, + Jumper
0402x2
0402x4
J 1/16W 0R, 1R-1M
18 CS0402-R-SK001L 30 160 RL0402-RL2512, ±1% & ±5%, RoHS compliant 0402 - 2512 F/J --- 100m - 910m
19  RC0402-R-SK001L 50 - 100 472  Chip resistor / MLCC 0402 - 1206 --- --- ---
20  RC0000-R-SK001L 50 - 100 570  RC0201-RC1206, ±1% & ±5%, RoHS compliant, + Jumper  0201 - 1206 F/J --- 0R, 10R-1M
1  RT0402-R-SB001L 15 60  RT0402-RT1206, ±0.1%, RoHS compliant 0402 - 1206 B --- 10R-1M
2  RT0201-R-SB001L 15 60  RT0201-RT0402, ±0.1%, RoHS compliant 0201 - 0402 B --- 10R-120K
3  AC0402-R-SB001L 15 60  AC0402-AC1206, ±1%, RoHS compliant 0402 - 1206 F --- 10R-1M
4  RC0805-R-SBE24L 15 60  RC0805, ±1% & ±5% , RoHS compliant, High power 0805 F 1/4W 1R-1M
5  RC1206-R-SBE24L 15 60  RC1206, ±1% & ±5% , RoHS compliant, High power 1206 F 1/2W 1R-1M
Sample kit
Sample book
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Yageo:
  RC0201FR-SKE96L  RC0805FR-SKE96L  RC0603FR-SKE96L  RC0402FR-SKE96L